2/13/26, 4:16 PM

Print

]
ag

Na W 'd'f-".'('_‘,} R

50 m
300 ft

Coahoma County, MS

Coahoma County online map access is provided as a public
service, as is, as available and without warranties, expressed or
implied. Content published on this website is for informational
purposes only, and is not intended to constitute a legal record nor
should it be substituted for the advice or services of a licensed
professional. Parcel map information is prepared for the inventory
of real property found within County jurisdiction and is compiled
from recorded deeds, plats, and other public documents in
accordance with Land Records Technical Specifications for Base,
Cadastral and Digital Mapping Systems. Users are hereby notified
that the aforementioned public record sources should be consulted
for verification of information. With limited exception, data
available on this website originates from Coahoma County Land
Records GIS and is maintained for the internal use of the County.
This County and the Website Provider disclaim all responsibility
and legal liability for the content published on this website. The
user agrees that the County and its Assigns shall be held harmless
from all actions, claims, damages or judgments arising out of the
use of County data.

Tax Assessor/Collector

115 First Street

Clarksdale, Mississippi 38614
(662) 562-4404

Date Printed: 2/13/2026

PARCEL_ID:

OWNERNAME:

ADDRESST:
ADDRESS2:
CITY:
STATE:
ZIP:

STREET_NUM:

STREET:
SECTION:
TOWNSHIP:
RANGE:

LEGALT:

TAX_DIST:

LAND_VAL:
IMP_VALT:
IMP_VAL2:

TOTALVALUE:

DEED_BOOK:
DEED_PAGE:

421 261720000 0000500
NEW AFRICA GIN LLC
C/0 JACK BOBO

P 0 BOX 427

LYON

MS

386450000

0

26
00

00
9.1 ACS SEC LOT 7 429/355 LESS 6 ACS 528/389 & LESS 0.21 AC 571/89 UNP

26-27-04
4200
6710

0

0

6710
802

711

https://apps.agdmaps.com/print/ms/coahoma/index.htmI?PARCEL_1D=421_261720000_0000500

m



