



Coahoma County, MS

Coahoma County online map access is provided as a public service, as is, as available and without warranties, expressed or implied. Content published on this website is for informational purposes only, and is not intended to constitute a legal record nor should it be substituted for the advice or services of a licensed professional. Parcel map information is prepared for the inventory of real property found within County jurisdiction and is compiled from recorded deeds, plats, and other public documents in accordance with Land Records Technical Specifications for Base, Cadastral and Digital Mapping Systems. Users are hereby notified that the aforementioned public record sources should be consulted for verification of information. With limited exception, data available on this website originates from Coahoma County Land Records GIS and is maintained for the internal use of the County. This County and the Website Provider disclaim all responsibility and legal liability for the content published on this website. The user agrees that the County and its Assigns shall be held harmless from all actions, claims, damages or judgments arising out of the use of County data.

PARCEL_ID:	421 261720000 0000500
OWNERNAME:	NEW AFRICA GIN LLC
ADDRESS1:	C/O JACK BOBO
ADDRESS2:	P O BOX 427
CITY:	LYON
STATE:	MS
ZIP:	386450000
STREET_NUM:	0
SECTION:	26
TOWNSHIP:	00
RANGE:	00
LEGAL1:	9.1 ACS SEC LOT 7 429/355 LESS 6 ACS 528/389 & LESS 0.21 AC 571/89 UNP 26-27-04
TAX_DIST:	4200
LAND_VAL:	6710
IMP_VAL1:	0
IMP_VAL2:	0
TOTALVALUE:	6710
DEED_BOOK:	802
DEED_PAGE:	711



Tax Assessor/Collector
 115 First Street
 Clarksdale, Mississippi 38614
 (662) 562-4404

Date Printed: 2/13/2026